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Interim Super - Jean Isaly
No email available on district site.

Board of Trustees

Board - Charles Bardwell, cbardwell@huffmanisd.net, Dean Tinnin,
dtinnin@huffmanisd.net, Matt Dutton, mdutton@huffmanisd.net, Becky Streetmean,
bstreetman@huffmanisd.net, Ray Burt, rburt@huffmanisd.net, Guy Smith,
gsmith@huffmanisd.net, Jacob Godoy, jgodoy@huffmanisd.net
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